PROFLEX INSERTION PLUS 2-PLY
Heavy duty, natural rubber sheet, reinforced
with a 2ply cotton fabric for improved tear
resistance and dimensional stability. Has good
physical properties such as mechanical strength
and tear strength and has moderate abrasion
resistance, making it suitable for general
insulating or isolating and gasket sealing
applications.
Proflex rubber 3mm-6mm comes in a 10m roll,
Proflex rubber 8mm-12mm comes in a 5m roll.
They can be cut to any length, however a
cutting fee will apply.
FEATURES
• Ideal for conveyors, gasket sealing, workbenches,
van/ute liner, protection
• 2-ply cotton insertion
• Hard wearing - very durable
• Absorbs noise
• Tear resistance
• Can be cut to custom lengths
• Available in six thicknesses
• Indoor/outdoor use*
*Can be used outdoor but may be affected by ozone
over time
14
PROFLEX INSERTION PLUS 2-PLY CONT.
CODE (CUSTOM LENGTH PER M) THICKNESS (MM) WIDTH (MM)
ISRP3/25W 3 25
ISRP4.5/25W 4.5 25
ISRP6/25W 6 25
ISRP8/25W 8 25
ISRP10/25W 10 25
ISRP12/25W 12 25
ISRP3/50W 3 50
ISRP4.5/50W 4.5 50
ISRP6/50W 6 50
ISRP8/50W 8 50
ISRP10/50W 10 50
ISRP12/50W 12 50
ISRP3/75W 3 75
ISRP4.5/75W 4.5 75
ISRP6/75W 6 75
ISRP8/75W 8 75
ISRP10/75W 10 75
ISRP12/75W 12 75
ISRP3/100W 3 100
ISRP4.5/100W 4.5 100
ISRP6/100W 6 100
ISRP8/100W 8 100
ISRP10/100W 10 100
ISRP12/100W 12 100
ISRP3/150W 3 150
ISRP4.5/150W 4.5 150
ISRP6/150W 6 150
ISRP8/150W 8 150
ISRP10/150W 10 150
ISRP12/150W 12 150
ISRP3/200W 3 200
ISRP4.5/200W 4.5 200
ISRP6/200W 6 200
ISRP8/200W 8 200
ISRP10/200W 10 200
ISRP12/200W 12 200
ISRP3/300W 3 300
ISRP4.5/300W 4.5 300
ISRP6/300W 6 300
ISRP8/300W 8 300
ISRP10/300W 10 300
ISRP12/300W 12 300
ISRP30W 3 1200
ISRP45W 4.5 1200
ISRP60W 6 1200
ISRP80W 8 1200
ISRP100W 10 1200
ISRP120W 12 1200
*Mat sizes may vary + / - 5%. 3-6mm thick rolls are 10m long, 8-12mm thick rolls are 5m long. A cutting fee applies to any cut length less than full roll size.
25MM WIDE
50MM WIDE
75MM WIDE
100MM WIDE
150MM WIDE
200MM WIDE
300MM WIDE
1200MM WIDE
15